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2023 State Prep Meet - 18/02/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 17

Female - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Norwood 651Norwood

 2 Kent Town 460Kent Town

 3 Marion 356. 50Marion

 4 Barossa 300Barossa

 5 Immanuel 224Immanuel

 6 Starplex 219Starplex

 7 Southern Performance 196Southern Performance

 8 Mountain Pool 137Mountain Pool

 9 Clovercrest 109Clovercrest

 10 Tea Tree Gully 106. 50Tea Tree Gully

 11 Western Aquatic (Sa) 87Western Aquatic (Sa)

 12 Onkaparinga 65Onkaparinga

 13 Payneham 63Payneham

 14 Blue Lake Y 60Blue Lake Y

 15 West Coast (Sa) 43West Coast (Sa)

 16 Mount Gambier 41Mount Gambier

 17 Murray Bridge 30Murray Bridge

 18 Whyalla 29Whyalla

 19 Silver City 25Silver City

 20 Unley 21Unley

 21 Henley & Grange 17Henley & Grange
 3,240.00Total

Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Norwood 489Norwood

 2 Kent Town 424Kent Town

 3 Barossa 330Barossa

 4 Marion 317Marion

 5 Immanuel 226Immanuel

 6 Starplex 167. 50Starplex

 7 Southern Performance 137Southern Performance

 8 Tea Tree Gully 83Tea Tree Gully

 9 Henley & Grange 79Henley & Grange

 10 Clovercrest 71Clovercrest

 11 Payneham 70Payneham

 12 Western Aquatic (Sa) 44Western Aquatic (Sa)

 13 Silver City 41Silver City

 14 Unley 39Unley

 15 West Coast (Sa) 37West Coast (Sa)

 16 Mount Gambier 25. 50Mount Gambier

 17 Blue Lake Y 19Blue Lake Y

 18 Onkaparinga 11Onkaparinga
 2,610.00Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Norwood 1,140Norwood

 2 Kent Town 884Kent Town

 3 Marion 673. 50Marion
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2023 State Prep Meet - 18/02/2023

Team Rankings - Through Event 17

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 4 Barossa 630Barossa

 5 Immanuel 450Immanuel

 6 Starplex 386. 50Starplex

 7 Southern Performance 333Southern Performance

 8 Tea Tree Gully 189. 50Tea Tree Gully

 9 Clovercrest 180Clovercrest

 10 Mountain Pool 137Mountain Pool

 11 Payneham 133Payneham

 12 Western Aquatic (Sa) 131Western Aquatic (Sa)

 13 Henley & Grange 96Henley & Grange

 14 West Coast (Sa) 80West Coast (Sa)

 15 Blue Lake Y 79Blue Lake Y

 16 Onkaparinga 76Onkaparinga

 17 Mount Gambier 66. 50Mount Gambier

 18 Silver City 66Silver City

 19 Unley 60Unley

 20 Murray Bridge 30Murray Bridge

 21 Whyalla 29Whyalla
 5,850.00Total


